
No. STU/COE/2025-26/32 

Sr. 

Theory examination 
Time: 10:30 am to 1:30 pm 

No. 

SAI TIRUPATI UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
B.Pharma I Semester (Supplementary) Examination May-2025 

4. 

2. 14/05/2025 

5 

3. 19/05/2025 

10/05/2025 

2. 

Date/Day 

6. 28/05/2025 

3. 

23/05/2025 

4. 

26/05/2025 

Time: 10:00 am onwards 
Sr. No. 

Office of the Controller of examinations 

Copy to: 

Practical Examination 

30/05/2025 

31/05/2025 

02/06/2025 

*Non university exam (NUE) 

Saturday 

Date/Day 
29/05/2025 Thursday 

Wednesday 

2. The President, STU 

5. Office file 

3. The Principal, VIP 
4. IT, Deptt.,STU 

Monday 
Friday 

1. The Chairperson, STU 

Monday 
Wednesday 

Friday 

JPAT UNIP 

Saturday 

UDAIPUR 

Monday 

Human Anatomy & Physiology -l 

Biochemistry 
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 

Pathophysiology 

Subject 

Note: Students are advised to see notice board regularly. 

Computer Applications in Pharmacy* 
Environmental Sciences* 

Date:-25.04.2025 

Biochemistry 

Human Anatomy & Physiology-II 
Subject 

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 

COE 

Computer Applications in Pharmacy* 

IERS/ 

Paper code 
BP201T 

BP202T 

BP203T 

BP204T 

BP205T 

BP206T 

Code 

BP207P 

BP208P 

BP209P 

BP210P 

(Dr. P.R. Somani) 
Controller of Examinations 

(Dr. P.R. Somani) 
Controller of Examinations 
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