



SAI TIRUPATI UNIVERSITY

Office of the Controller of examinations

No. STU/COE/2025-26/32

Date:-25.04.2025

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

B.Pharma II Semester (Supplementary) Examination May-2025

Theory examination

Time: 10:30 am to 1:30 pm

Sr. No.	Date/Day		Subject	Paper code
1.	10/05/2025	Saturday	Human Anatomy & Physiology -II	BP201T
2.	14/05/2025	Wednesday	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I	BP202T
3.	19/05/2025	Monday	Biochemistry	BP203T
4.	23/05/2025	Friday	Pathophysiology	BP204T
5.	26/05/2025	Monday	Computer Applications in Pharmacy*	BP205T
6.	28/05/2025	Wednesday	Environmental Sciences*	BP206T

Practical Examination

Time: 10:00 am onwards

Sr. No.	Date/Day		Subject	Code
1.	29/05/2025	Thursday	Human Anatomy & Physiology-II	BP207P
2.	30/05/2025	Friday	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I	BP208P
3.	31/05/2025	Saturday	Biochemistry	BP209P
4.	02/06/2025	Monday	Computer Applications in Pharmacy*	BP210P

*Non university exam (NUE)

Note: Students are advised to see notice board regularly.

(Dr. P.R. Soman)
Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

1. The Chairperson, STU
2. The President, STU
3. The Principal, VIP
4. IT, Deptt.,STU
5. Office file



(Dr. P.R. Soman)
Controller of Examinations